
 
KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA 

(University of Delhi) 
Faculty Time Table 

Faculty Name: MS. NISHTHA Department: PSYCHOLOGY Session: 2025-26 (Even Semester) 
 

Period I II III IV 
1:00 PM 

V VI VII VIII 
Days/Time 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 

Monday     
 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

    

Tuesday      
GE-6 (L) 

#317 

GE-6 (P) 

#Lab 2 (GC 4) 

Wednesday     

B.A.(H) PSY VI 
DSC-16 (P) G1 N 

#220 
 

B.A.(H) PSY VI 
DSC-16 (P) G2 N 

#220 
 

Thursday     
SEC-6 (P) 

#320 

SEC-6 (P) 

#320 

SEC-6 (L) 

#302 
 

Friday 
GE-6 (L) 

#317 

GE-6 (L) 

#317 
  

DSC-16 (L) 
#317 

   

 

Details of Workload 
S. No. Course & Semester Paper Name (with Paper Code) Lect./Prac./Tut. Number of Periods/Week 

1. B.A (H) Psychology Semester VI DSC-16 Human Resource Management: Theory and Practice LECTURE + PRACTICAL 1 + 4 
2. GE-6 GE-6 Foundations of Inquiry in Psychology LECTURE + PRACTICAL 3 + 2 
3. SEC-6 SEC-6 Personality Development and Communication LECTURE + PRACTICAL 1 + 2 

    

Convener/Member 
Departmental Time-Table Committee 

Teacher In-Charge/Course Coordinator 
Convener/Member 

Central Time-Table Committee 
Principal 

 


