

**KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA
(University of Delhi)**

Faculty Time Table

Faculty Name: MS. NISHTHA				Department: PSYCHOLOGY			Session: 2025-26 (Even Semester)			
Period	I	II	III	IV	1:00 PM	V	VI	VII	VIII	
Days/Time	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11.00 AM	12.00 Noon		1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	
Monday					L U N C H B R E A K					
Tuesday							GE-6 (L) #317	GE-6 (P) #Lab 2 (GC 4)		
Wednesday						B.A.(H) PSY VI DSC-16 (P) G1 N #220		B.A.(H) PSY VI DSC-16 (P) G2 N #220		
Thursday						SEC-6 (P) #320	SEC-6 (P) #320	SEC-6 (L) #302		
Friday	GE-6 (L) #317	GE-6 (L) #317				DSC-16 (L) #317				

Details of Workload

S. No.	Course & Semester	Paper Name (with Paper Code)	Lect./Prac./Tut.	Number of Periods/Week
1.	B.A (H) Psychology Semester VI	DSC-16 Human Resource Management: Theory and Practice	LECTURE + PRACTICAL	1 + 4
2.	GE-6	GE-6 Foundations of Inquiry in Psychology	LECTURE + PRACTICAL	3 + 2
3.	SEC-6	SEC-6 Personality Development and Communication	LECTURE + PRACTICAL	1 + 2
Convener/Member Departmental Time-Table Committee		Teacher In-Charge/Course Coordinator		Principal
			Convener/Member Central Time-Table Committee	